5.2
406
Identification Systems
Wire and Cable Markers
Further information and products at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/b406
D
at
e

Printers: TrakMark DS, TT4000+, and TT430
Ribbons: TTDTHOUT, TTRC+
Accessories for TrakMark DS and TT4000+:
Perforator (P4000), Cutter (S4000)
Accessories for TT430: Cutter (S430)
Software: TagPrint Pro
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TLFX24WH     2.4 1.2 0.57 144 m White (WH) 554-51000
TLFX24YE     2.4 1.2 0.57 144 m Yellow (YE) 554-51001
TLFX32WH    3.2 1.6 0.58 126 m White (WH) 554-51100
TLFX32YE    3.2 1.6 0.58 126 m Yellow (YE) 554-51101
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Please note! Not all products listed on this page may have
this approval. For product specific approvals please refer to

Low fire hazard heat-shrinkable wire
identification, thermal transfer
•	  TLFX - 2:1  LFH Tubing
Please note! Not all products listed on this page may have
this approval. For product specific approvals please refer to
the Appendix.
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TLFX48WH     4.8 2.4 0.61 108 m White (WH) 554-51200
TLFX48YE     4.8 2.4 0.61 108 m Yellow (YE) 554-51201
TLFX64WH    6.4 3.2 0.61 90 m White (WH) 554-51300
TLFX64YE    6.4 3.2 0.61 90 m Yellow (YE) 554-51301
TLFX95WH    9.5 4.8 0.66 72 m White (WH) 554-51400
TLFX95YE    9.5 4.8 0.66 72 m Yellow (YE) 554-51401
TLFX127WH    12.7 6.4 0.68 54 m White (WH) 554-51500
TLFX127YE    12.7 6.4 0.68 54 m Yellow (YE) 554-51501
TLFX190WH    19.0 9.5 0.69 30 m White (WH) 554-51600
TLFX190YE    19.0 9.5 0.69 30 m Yellow (YE) 554-51601
TLFX254WH    25.4 12.7 0.69 30 m White (WH) 554-51700
TLFX254YE   25.4 12.7 0.69 30 m Yellow (YE) 554-51701
TLFX381WH    38.1 19.0 0.70 13 m White (WH) 554-51800
TLFX381YE 38.1 19.0 0.70 13 m Yellow (YE) 554-51801
TLFX508WH 50.8 25.4 0.73 10 m White (WH) 554-50900
TLFX508YE 50.8 25.4 0.73 10 m Yellow (YE) 554-50901
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.